
BID REGISTER 

TOWN OF ST. PAUL – 4TH STREET WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT  

BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Town of St. Paul   

   

Bid Opening: All bids will be received by Debora Baca, Town Manager at the Town of St. Paul offices at 

16531 Russell Street, St. Paul, Virginia 24283 until 2:00 p.m. on May 26, 2022. 

Pre-Bid conference (non-mandatory) will be held at 10:00 a.m. on Thursday, Mary 12, 2022.   

Plan Deposit Hardcopy- $200.00 (non-refundable) 

Electronic Copy- $50.00 (non-refundable) 

   
 

THE LANE GROUP, INC. Page 1 of 2 

 Set # Name and Address Deposit Plans Sent Addenda 

1 The Lane Group, Inc.  

P. O. Box 452 

Big Stone Gap, VA 24219 

276-523-3771 

276-523-3568 Fax  

 

 

N/A 

  

2 Debora Baca 

Town of St. Paul 

16531 Russell Street 

St. Paul, VA 24283 

N/A   

 VDH-Office of Drinking Water 

Rex Peppler, District Engineer 

407 E. Main St., Suite 2 

Abingdon, VA  24210 

 

N/A   

 Glenn Cantrell 

VDOT 

P.O. Box 60  

Wise, Virginia 24293 

Glenn.Cantrell@vdot.virginia.gov 

N/A   

Dropbox Construct Connect 

30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 

Norcross, GA 30092 

800.364.2059 

Brady.Hunt@ConstructConnect.com 

N/A 04.25.2022  

Dropbox Emily Saul 

Valley Construction News 

426 W. Campbell Ave. 

Roanoke, VA  24016 

540-344-8127  

540-344-0292 Fax 

emilyvcn@yahoo.com 

N/A 04.25.2022  

Dropbox Builders Exchange of Tennessee 

300 Clark Street 

Knoxville, TN 37921 

865-525-0443 

heather@bxtn.org 

N/A 04.25.2022  

 

 

Dropbox 

 

Thomas Construction 

Jim Carlton 

PO Box 4806 

Johnson City, TN 37602 

(423) 282-3251 

jimcarlton@thomascon.com 

 

05.02.2022 

30461 

 

04.26.2022  

Dropbox Estes Bros. Construction, Inc. 

126 Sugar Run Road 

Jonesville, VA 24263 

(276)346-1227 

jennifer@estesbros.com 

 05.04.2022  

mailto:Glenn.Cantrell@vdot.virginia.gov
mailto:Brady.Hunt@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:emilyvcn@yahoo.com
mailto:heather@bxtn.org
mailto:jimcarlton@thomascon.com
mailto:jennifer@estesbros.com


BID REGISTER 

TOWN OF ST. PAUL – 4TH STREET WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT  

BID OPENING: MAY 26, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M. 

Town of St. Paul   

   

Bid Opening: All bids will be received by Debora Baca, Town Manager at the Town of St. Paul offices at 

16531 Russell Street, St. Paul, Virginia 24283 until 2:00 p.m. on May 26, 2022. 

Pre-Bid conference (non-mandatory) will be held at 10:00 a.m. on Thursday, Mary 12, 2022.   

Plan Deposit Hardcopy- $200.00 (non-refundable) 

Electronic Copy- $50.00 (non-refundable) 

   
 

THE LANE GROUP, INC. Page 2 of 2 

Dropbox Mike Boyd 

Boyd's Construction 

5441 Rose Ridge 

Clintwood, VA 24228 

Bus: (276) 835-8805 

Mobile: (276) 275-3302 

E-mail: mountainboyds@gmail.com 

05.05.2022 

12146 

05.05.2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mountainboyds@gmail.com

